FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
Known Horses for Monday, 16 December 2024 at 7:51 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Gavea - Monday, 16 December 2024

7:45 AM - Race5 - Maiden (1531m)
06 Niagara 15/4: 1 6 2 Mar'l2 00L 570 570 1260 536
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Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
616 55

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

59.6 Borges

Jockey

Queiroz

Age

aF



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Orange - Monday, 16 December 2024

5:35PM - Digger mate Orange (Bm66) (1000m)
10 Vainstream 4/2: 69 5 4 Apr 20 2.1L 58.0 585 575 21 11.1 6 7.1 Crothers Boudvillain  10G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Chennai - Monday, 16 December 2024

7:30 PM - Kingman Handicap (1531m)

10 Reign Of Terror 2/2:8 6 6 Dec '12
9:00 PM - Buckpasser Handicap Div-1 (1312m)

02 Tycoonist 14/5: 10 6 3 Apr 22
10:00 PM - Buckpasser Handicap Div-2 (1312m)

01 Raffinato 2/1:11 3 4 Feb'17
10:30 PM - Sergeant At ArmsHandicap Div-1 (1312m)

02 Lavish Girl 18/5: 7 4 5 Nov 22

12.8L 56.0 54.0
0.5L 59.0 60.0
6.5L 60.0 58.0

5.8L 50.0 54.0
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Wt
Now

119.0

132.0

132.0

1320

Fred
Factor

60.1

58.0

60.9

726

Months  Form
Idle  Score

72.1

67.0

67.9

816

BLP

66

60

7

Value

Emerg
Factor

66.1

63.9

76.6

Trainer

Mandanna

Singh

Khan

Singh

Jockey

Singh

Singh

Trevor

Age

6G

5G

5G

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Hyderabad - Monday, 16 December 2024

7:45 PM - Next Move Plate Div-1 Handicap (1202m)
08 Politics 4/2:11 2 1 Mar 17 58.0
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Wt
Now

117.0

Fred
Factor

Months Form BLP
Idle  Score
488 46

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

47.8 Kondakalla

Jockey

Ismail

Age

4F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Turffontein - Monday, 16 December 2024

11:35 PM - For Hospitality Bookings Call 011 681 1796 Progr ess Plate (1531m)
01 Red Bomber 6/2: 12 1 7 Mar '16 45L 54.0 52.0 1350 65.9 739 72 66.9 Vuuren Lerena 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Turffontein - Tuesday, 17 December 2024

12:15 AM - WSB Grand Heritage 21 December Pinnacle Stakes (1094m)
04 Rulership 10/4: 26 6 6 Jan '19 4.2L 60.0 52.0 1320 54.0 66.0 59 60.0 Peter Habib 5G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Gavea - Tuesday, 17 December 2024

8:30 AM - Race 2 - Allowance (1641m)

05 Meursault

2/2:9

5

2

Jun'17

0.0L 58.0

Wt Now

55.0 1280
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Fred Months Form BLP
Factor Idle  Score
52.1 501 54

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

57.1 Borges

Jockey

Xavier

Age

5C



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Bordertown - Tuesday, 17 December 2024

2:40 PM - Creaser Constructions (Bm66) (1200m)

01 Shootoose 4/2: 30 4 13 Nov '23 45L 605 61.0

05 SpinThe Reward  6/3: 30 5 5 Jan '22 39L 57.0 58.0

06 RunningOnTime 6/2:15 7 6 May 23  86L 585 58.0
4:25PM - Woolshed Inn Bordertown Cup (Bm74) (2000m)

07 Dr Dee Dee 2/1: 74 4 May '21 85L 60.5 62.0

01 Thrill Kill 6/3: 50 8 4 May '22 38L 585 58.0

06 Brawl 2/1: 35 9 7 Jul '23 49L 605 62.5

13 Jaywick 2/1: 35 11 8 Oct '23 11.0L 54.0 56.5
5:00 PM - Harper's Freight Hep (54) (1300m)

03 Punchin 2/1: 27 3 Nov '23 9.8L 60.0 59.0

11 Garrire 2/1: 50 8 2 May '21 20L 56.0 60.0
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Wt
Now

61.0
58.5
57.0

54.5
60.5
55.0
54.0

60.0
57.5

Fred
Factor

Months
Idle

12

12

Form BLP
Score
223 18
158 10
200 13
160 12
17.0 8
18.2 9
319 20
210 18
16.3 8

Value

Emerg
Factor

9.3
10.8
14.0

9.0
13.0
11.2
239

12.0
14.3

Trainer

Taylor
Smith
Riggs

Dodson
Hardacre
Preusker
Potter

Boyce
Tremelling

Jockey

King
Julius
Lloyd

Crowther
Chadwick
Opperman
Milnes

Crowther
Potter

Age

6G
G
5M

9G
7G
7G
8G

5G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Cairns- Tuesday, 17 December 2024

3:43PM - B&K Dent (Bm75) (950m)

04 Rigel Star 2/1: 26 1 3 Aug'22  08L
5:28 PM - Greenfield Energy (Bm75) (1400m)
01 Indictment 3/1:34 7 2 Apr'20 4.8L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
60.0 61.0
60.0 57.0
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Wt
Now

57.0

60.0

Fred
Factor

25

Months  Form
Idle  Score

32

115

BLP

Value

7.8

Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor
0.2 Royes Day

9.5 Massingha Wiggins
m

Age

G

G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Newcastle - Wednesday, 18 December 2024

4:00 AM - Weekly Free Bets With BetM GM Extra Restricted Maiden Stakes (GBB Race) (1765m)

02 StepsinTime

42/11: 2

1

3

Mar '14

4:30 AM - BetMGM: It's Showtime Handicap (1554m)

02 Cusack

2/1: 40

1

9

Nov 21

9.0L 59.0 57.0 1330

8.8L 63.0 60.0 1350
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Fred Months

Factor

64.9

62.4

Idle

Form
Score

68.9

724

BLP

67

71

Value

Emerg
Factor

65.9

Trainer

O'Meara

Thompson

Jockey

Nolan

Kirrane

Age

3G

6G
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